
 

 

CORRIGENDUM/ EXTENSION NOTICE 

Procurement of Trade Processing System 
Tender ID: NBP/LSG/OPG/17042018 

 

Refer to NBP Tender ID: NBP/LSG/OPG/17042018 for the “Procurement of Trade Processing 

System” published in Newspapers and PPRA (Ref: TS352621E) / NBP (Ref: NT-04/20/2018-2) 

websites. Extensions in the Bidding dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Bidding Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission May 25, 2018 at 10:00 a.m. 

Bid Opening May 25, 2018 at 10:30 a.m. 

  

NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender.  

 

For more details, please contact to the procurement division on following telephone numbers: 

021-99212100-50 (Ext: 2966, 2533) or Fax No. 021-99220434. 

 

 
Procurement Division 

Logistic Support Group 

National Bank of Pakistan 

3rd Floor, NBP Head Office, Karachi. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


